BARNSLEY FIXTURES SUMMER 2017

THURSDAY 13 APRIL - WEEK 1

NO GAME THIS WEEK FOR XCHANGE 1

6.30  XCHANGE 2 v BOBCATS

7.15  HEMSWORTH HURRICANES v HOTSHOTS

7.55  DEB N AIRS v STORM

8.40  PHOENIX v REFRESHERS

9.20  HORNETS v SHOOTING STARS
THURSDAY 20 APRIL - WEEK 2

NO GAME THIS WEEK FOR BOBCATS

6.30  XCHANGE 1 v HEMSWORTH HURRICANES
7.15  STORM v XCHANGE 2

7.55  HOTSHOTS v PHOENIX

8.40  SHOOTING STARS v DEB N AIRS

9.20  REFRESHERS v HORNETS
THURSDAY 27 APRIL- WEEK 3

NO GAME THIS WEEK FOR HEMSWORTH HURRICANES

6.30  BOBCATS v STORM

7.15  PHOENIX v XCHANGE 1

7.55  XCHANGE 2 v SHOOTING STARS
8.40  HORNETS v HOTSHOTS

9.20 DEB N AIRS v REFRESHERS




THURSDAY 4 MAY - WEEK 4

NO GAME THIS WEEK FOR STORM

6.30 HEMSWORTH HURRICANES
7.15  SHOOTING STARS

7.55 XCHANGE 1

8.40  REFRESHERS

9.20 HOTSHOTS

THURSDAY 11 MAY - WEEK 5

NO GAME THIS WEEK FOR PHOENIX

6.30 STORM
7.15  HORNETS
7.55 BOBCATS
8.40 DEB N AIRS
9.20 XCHANGE 2

THURSDAY 18 MAY - WEEK 6

NO GAME THIS WEEK FOR SHOOTING STARS

6.30 HORNETS
7.15 STORM
7.55 DEB N AIRS
8.40 BOBCATS
9.20 XCHANGE 2

THURSDAY 25 MAY - WEEK 7

NO GAME THIS WEEK FOR HORNETS

6.30  REFRESHERS

7.15  PHOENIX

7.55 HOTSHOTS

8.40 HEMSWORTH HURRICANES
9.20 XCHANGE 1

< <« < < <

< < < < <

< < < < <

< < < < <

PHOENIX
BOBCATS
HORNETS
XCHANGE 2
DEB N AIRS

SHOOTING STARS
HEMSWORTH HURRICANES
REFRESHERS

XCHANGE 1

HOTSHOTS

PHOENIX

REFRESHERS

HEMSWORTH HURRICANES
HOTSHOTS

XCHANGE 1

SHOOTING STARS
DEB N AIRS
STORM
XCHANGE 2
BOBCATS



THURSDAY 1 JUNE - WEEK 8

NO GAME THIS WEEK FOR REFRESHERS

6.30
7.15
7.55
8.40
9.20

DEB N AIRS
SHOOTING STARS
XCHANGE 2
STORM

BOBCATS

THURSDAY 8 JUNE - WEEK 9

NO GAME THIS WEEK FOR DEB N AIRS

6.30
7.15
7.55
8.40
9.20

HOTSHOTS

HORNETS

XCHANGE 1

PHOENIX

HEMSWORTH HURRICANES

THURSDAY 15 JUNE - WEEK 10

NO GAME THIS WEEK FOR HOTSHOTS

6.30
7.15
7.55
8.40
9.20

XCHANGE 2
REFRESHERS
BOBCATS
SHOOTING STARS
STORM

THURSDAY 22 JUNE - WEEK 11

NO GAME THIS WEEK FOR XCHANGE 2

6.30
7.15
7.55
8.40
9.20

XCHANGE 1

DEB N AIRS

HEMSWORTH HURRICANES
HORNETS

PHOENIX

< < < < <

< < < < <

< < < < <

< <« < < <

HORNETS

HOTSHOTS

PHOENIX

XCHANGE 1

HEMSWORTH HURRICANES

REFRESHERS
XCHANGE 2
SHOOTING STARS
BOBCATS

STORM

DEB N AIRS

XCHANGE 1

HORNETS

HEMSWORTH HURRICANES
PHOENIX

HOTSHOTS
BOBCATS
REFRESHERS
STORM
SHOOTING STARS



At the end of the 11" week — when each team has played each other once - the league
will split teams into 2 divisions, with the top 6 teams playing in Division 1 and the bottom
5 in Division 2. All the fixtures will be sent out after the week 11 games.

Prizes will be given to the Winners & Runners up of Division 1 & Division 2

Remaining weeks as follows:

THURSDAY 29 JUNE SPLIT league Week 1
THURSDAY 06 JULY SPLIT league Week 2
THURSDAY 13 JULY SPLIT league Week 3
THURSDAY 20 JUuLy SPLIT league Week 4
THURSDAY 27 JULY SPLIT league Week 5
THURSDAY 03 AUGUST SPLIT league Week 6
THURSDAY 10 AUGUST SPLIT league Week 7
THURSDAY 17 AUGUST SPLIT league Week 8
THURSDAY 24 AUGUST SPLIT league Week 9
THURSDAY 31 AUGUST SPLIT league Week 10

WINTER SEAOSN STARTS 14™ SEPTEMBER 2017



