BARNSLEY FIXTURES SUMMER 2017

THURSDAY 13 APRIL - WEEK 1

NO GAME THIS WEEK FOR XCHANGE 1

6.30	XCHANGE 2	V	BOBCATS
7.15	HEMSWORTH HURRICANES	V	HOTSHOTS
7.55	DEB N AIRS	V	STORM
8.40	PHOENIX	V	REFRESHERS
9.20	HORNETS	V	SHOOTING STARS

THURSDAY 20 APRIL - WEEK 2

NO GAME THIS WEEK FOR BOBCATS

6.30	XCHANGE 1	V	HEMSWORTH HURRICANES
7.15	STORM	V	XCHANGE 2
7.55	HOTSHOTS	V	PHOENIX
8.40	SHOOTING STARS	V	DEB N AIRS
9.20	REFRESHERS	V	HORNETS

THURSDAY 27 APRIL- WEEK 3

NO GAME THIS WEEK FOR HEMSWORTH HURRICANES

6.30	BOBCATS	٧	STORM
7.15	PHOENIX	٧	XCHANGE 1
7.55	XCHANGE 2	٧	SHOOTING STARS
8.40	HORNETS	٧	HOTSHOTS
9.20	DEB N AIRS	٧	REFRESHERS

THURSDAY 4 MAY - WEEK 4

NO GAME THIS WEEK FOR STORM

6.30	HEMSWORTH HURRICANES	V	PHOENIX
7.15	SHOOTING STARS	V	BOBCATS
7.55	XCHANGE 1	V	HORNETS
8.40	REFRESHERS	V	XCHANGE 2
9.20	HOTSHOTS	V	DEB N AIRS

THURSDAY 11 MAY - WEEK 5

NO GAME THIS WEEK FOR PHOENIX

6.30	STORM	V	SHOOTING STARS
7.15	HORNETS	V	HEMSWORTH HURRICANES
7.55	BOBCATS	V	REFRESHERS
8.40	DEB N AIRS	V	XCHANGE 1
9.20	XCHANGE 2	V	HOTSHOTS
00	7.0	•	

THURSDAY 18 MAY - WEEK 6

NO GAME THIS WEEK FOR SHOOTING STARS

6.30	HORNETS	V	PHOENIX
7.15	STORM	V	REFRESHERS
7.55	DEB N AIRS	V	HEMSWORTH HURRICANES
8.40	BOBCATS	V	HOTSHOTS
9.20	XCHANGE 2	V	XCHANGE 1

THURSDAY 25 MAY - WEEK 7

NO GAME THIS WEEK FOR HORNETS

6.30	REFRESHERS	V	SHOOTING STARS
7.15	PHOENIX	V	DEB N AIRS
7.55	HOTSHOTS	V	STORM
8.40	HEMSWORTH HURRICANES	V	XCHANGE 2
9.20	XCHANGE 1	V	BOBCATS

THURSDAY 1 JUNE - WEEK 8

NO GAME THIS WEEK FOR REFRESHERS

6.30	DEB N AIRS	V	HORNETS
7.15	SHOOTING STARS	V	HOTSHOTS
7.55	XCHANGE 2	V	PHOENIX
8.40	STORM	V	XCHANGE 1

9.20 BOBCATS v HEMSWORTH HURRICANES

THURSDAY 8 JUNE - WEEK 9

NO GAME THIS WEEK FOR DEB N AIRS

6.30	HOTSHOTS	V	REFRESHERS
7.15	HORNETS	V	XCHANGE 2
7.55	XCHANGE 1	V	SHOOTING STARS
8.40	PHOENIX	V	BOBCATS
9.20	HEMSWORTH HURRICANES	V	STORM

THURSDAY 15 JUNE - WEEK 10

NO GAME THIS WEEK FOR HOTSHOTS

6.30	XCHANGE 2	V	DEB N AIRS
7.15	REFRESHERS	V	XCHANGE 1
7.55	BOBCATS	V	HORNETS

8.40 SHOOTING STARS v HEMSWORTH HURRICANES

9.20 STORM v PHOENIX

THURSDAY 22 JUNE - WEEK 11

NO GAME THIS WEEK FOR XCHANGE 2

6.30	XCHANGE 1	V	HOTSHOTS
7.15	DEB N AIRS	V	BOBCATS
7.55	HEMSWORTH HURRICANES	V	REFRESHERS
8.40	HORNETS	V	STORM

9.20 PHOENIX v SHOOTING STARS

At the end of the 11th week – when each team has played each other once - the league will split teams into 2 divisions, with the top 6 teams playing in Division 1 and the bottom 5 in Division 2. All the fixtures will be sent out after the week 11 games. Prizes will be given to the Winners & Runners up of Division 1 & Division 2

Remaining weeks as follows:

THURSDAY	29 JUNE	SPLIT league Week 1
THURSDAY	06 JULY	SPLIT league Week 2
THURSDAY	13 JULY	SPLIT league Week 3
THURSDAY	20 JULY	SPLIT league Week 4
THURSDAY	27 JULY	SPLIT league Week 5
THURSDAY	03 AUGUST	SPLIT league Week 6
THURSDAY	10 AUGUST	SPLIT league Week 7
THURSDAY	17 AUGUST	SPLIT league Week 8
THURSDAY	24 AUGUST	SPLIT league Week 9
THURSDAY	31 AUGUST	SPLIT league Week 10

WINTER SEAOSN STARTS 14TH SEPTEMBER 2017